
Atherton and Tyldesley Sports Association  
 

ATSA Autumn Term 2024 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 13th September 2024: 

Advanced Writing Workshop with Dan Worsley 
 

 
Monday 16th September 2024: 

ATSA Sports Council meeting 



 
Monday 23rd September 2024: 

ATSA Boxing Taster Session 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 3rd October 2024: 
ATSA KS2 Poetry Performance 

 
 
 
 



 
Monday 7th October 2024: 

ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 9th October 2024: 
ATSA Year 5/6 Mindfulness and Movement Taster Session 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 11th October 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA Y3/4 Futsal Competition: St. George’s Central 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday 17th October 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA KS2 Cross Country Competition: St. Philip’s 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday 31st October 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA KS2 Kurling Competition: Holy Family 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 6th November 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA ‘Active Minds’ Road Safety Quiz: St. Benedict’s 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday 14th November 2024: 

ATSA ‘Access to Success’ Dance and Yoga Event 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 18th November 2024: 
ATSA Year 6 Table Tennis Taster Session 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 22nd November 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA Staff ‘Question of Sport’ Quiz: ‘Holy Family’ 
 
 



 
Monday 25th November 2024: 

ATSA Year 5/6 Badminton Taster Session 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 27th November 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA KS2 Strictly School (Jive): Garrett Hall 

Winners of the ATSA KS2 Strictly School (Cha Cha): Garrett Hall 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday 27th November 2024: 
ATSA Year 5/6 Zumba Taster Session 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Friday 29th November 2024: 
ATSA Year 5 Stage School Workshop 

 


